A
Q
UA
 M
E
- D
A
TA

* Without flow switch, lamp life indicator & reset switch
MODEL
MAX. POOL
VOLUME
m3
  FEATURES PKG
NET
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
WEIGHT
kg
GROSS
VOLUME
m3
V-PP1-30 30 Basic version 1 5.9 7.8 0.08
V-PP1-55 55 Basic version 1 6.4 9 0.11
V-PP1-110 110 Basic version 1 10.2 13.7 0.15
V-PP2-30-UK 30 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 6.1 8 0.08
V-PP2-55-UK 55 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 6.6 9.2 0.11
V-PP2-110-UK 110 Analogue lamp life indicator & reset switch 1 10.4 13.9 0.15
V-PP3-30-UK 30 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 6.4 8.3 0.08
V-PP3-55-UK 55 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 6.9 9.6 0.11
V-PP3-110-UK 110 Digital lamp life countdown with intelligent dosing pump 1 10.9 14.3 0.15
•	Highest UV reflective index on the market equating to supreme
efficiency
•	Titanium reaction chamber is extremely repellent, maintaining UV
reflectivity